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Jens Müller



17.-18.10.2015 Ort: Oldenburg in Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2015
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 2.1.4

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Peters, Helge SLG Coast Team Quickborn 238-13 176-08 221-04 238-15 583-31 1456-071

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Lichtmess, Jörg SLG Stade-Hagen 236-14 174-08 223-03 233-08 577-23 1443-056
2 Ehlers, Manfred SLG Neumünster 232-14 175-09 222-05 232-09 565-19 1426-056
3 Kemm, Frank SLG TN T Berlin 240-16 176-08 225-03 233-06 551-21 1425-054
4 Schmidt, Marc SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 0-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 7-00 7-000

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika SLG Linden 227-12 167-05 203-01 216-01 520-12 1333-031

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bittner, Robert SLG Mittelholstein 227-12 172-04 206-05 218-01 542-11 1365-033
2 Lichtmess, Marc SLG Stade-Hagen 233-11 171-02 196-02 218-04 518-10 1336-029
3 Gerdes, Jürgen SLG Linden 232-07 174-07 186-00 192-00 547-13 1331-027
4 Otto, Klaus-Peter SLG Mittelholstein 225-06 166-00 185-01 212-03 535-10 1323-020

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Kuhmann, Thorsten SLG Fehmarn 235-13 152-03 140-01 226-05 429-07 1182-029

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Krause, Barbara SLG Mittelholstein 226-07 142-03 128-00 214-03 407-12 1117-025
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17.-18.10.2015 Ort: Oldenburg in Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2015
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 2.1.4

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Peters, Helge SLG Coast Team Quickborn 239-15 178-09 227-07 236-05 591-30 1471-066
2 Schmidt, Marc SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 0-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 7-00 7-000

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Lichtmess, Jörg SLG Stade-Hagen 237-09 178-10 225-01 236-12 583-21 1459-053
2 Ehlers, Manfred SLG Neumünster 235-10 177-09 223-02 232-07 577-24 1444-052

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Gerdes, Jürgen SLG Linden 237-14 166-03 219-03 225-06 537-12 1384-038
2 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika SLG Linden 221-06 171-03 222-03 220-03 549-14 1383-029

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Kotzian, Stefan SLG Sprenge 221-06 175-08 184-00 230-05 553-16 1363-035
2 Tosun, Ali SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 237-12 169-03 176-01 222-03 487-14 1291-033
3 Otto, Klaus-Peter SLG Mittelholstein 211-02 165-01 177-01 212-07 495-08 1260-019

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Kuhmann, Thorsten SLG Fehmarn 225-07 144-01 186-03 201-01 492-04 1248-016
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17.-18.10.2015 Ort: Oldenburg in Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2015
C.17 Europäischer Präzionsparcours

2.2

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 44 6 0 0 00:37 244
2 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 33 15 1 0 00:00 228

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 37 11 1 0 00:25 232
2 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 32 17 1 0 00:00 231
3 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 29 18 1 1 00:00 222
4 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Linden 25 17 5 0 00:00 208
5 Kotzian, Stefan 47020 SLG Sprenge 24 14 7 3 00:00 203
6 Johnsen, Christoph 1941 SLG Fehmarn 18 22 7 2 00:54 203

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Otto, Klaus-Peter 43355 SLG Mittelholstein 20 24 2 1 01:30 204
2 Bittner, Robert 49707 SLG Mittelholstein 17 23 4 0 00:21 189
3 Gerdes, Jürgen 41494 SLG Linden 19 19 5 1 00:00 188
4 Riesel, Henrik 48006 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 15 19 8 1 00:58 177
5 Lensch, Hans-Willy 36882 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 7 23 11 1 01:08 162
6 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Stade-Hagen 13 17 7 3 00:22 160

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Westphal, Marcel 37942 SLG Fehmarn 13 25 6 2 01:00 187
2 Fürst, Sebastian 42366 SLG GKS-Hamburg 15 21 6 3 01:33 183
3 Tosun, Ali 35058 SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 16 16 5 5 00:55 169
4 Becker, Marita 48256 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 13 13 13 4 00:00 164
5 Reh, Marc-Anton 51324 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 14 6 16 5 00:35 152
6 Schneider, Manfred 35428 SLG Gunclub Hamburg 10 6 10 8 01:05 120

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Schürmann, Jürgen 51718 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 13 10 4 13 00:26 143
2 Mages, Christian 51959 SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 9 13 11 4 00:01 138
3 von Essen, Jörg 41177 SLG Mittelholstein 10 11 6 7 00:00 126
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17.-18.10.2015 Ort: Oldenburg in Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2015
C.6AB.5 Police Pistol 1

2.2

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 12 13 5 0 0 0 0 295
2 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 6 19 5 0 0 0 0 295
3 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 8 16 6 0 0 0 0 294

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Gerdes, Jürgen 41494 SLG Linden 4 16 9 1 0 0 0 289
2 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Stade-Hagen 10 8 10 1 1 0 0 285

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Linden 6 13 8 3 0 0 0 286
2 Johnsen, Christoph 1941 SLG Fehmarn 5 11 13 1 0 0 0 285

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Bittner, Robert 49707 SLG Mittelholstein 3 16 11 0 0 0 0 289
2 Westphal, Marcel 37942 SLG Fehmarn 1 17 12 0 0 0 0 288
3 Boecker, Nicole 42496 SLG Kaltenkirchen 6 12 11 1 0 0 0 287
4 Riesel, Henrik 48006 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 9 8 13 0 0 0 0 287
5 Otto, Klaus-Peter 43355 SLG Mittelholstein 5 13 10 1 1 0 0 285
6 Diercksen, Arne 35647 SLG Practical Kaltenkirchen 3 9 14 0 3 1 0 273
7 Tosun, Ali 35058 SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 4 4 18 3 1 0 0 273
8 Lensch, Hans-Willy 36882 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 1 5 15 5 4 0 0 263
9 Kosbab, Thomas 46222 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 2 7 10 7 0 3 0 254

10 Trawinsky, Bernd 29719 SLG Mölln 3 5 9 6 1 5 0 246

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Kerbs, Bernd 50252 SLG Mölln 9 8 8 5 0 0 0 282
2 Meyer, Wolfgang W. 25695 SLG Hammonia Hamburg 5 12 9 3 1 0 0 282
3 Kuhmann, Thorsten 51064 SLG Fehmarn 4 10 12 4 0 0 0 280
4 Weißflog, Thore 46384 SLG Fehmarn 5 9 11 3 2 0 0 277
5 Wegner, Erich 48314 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 3 11 9 7 0 0 0 277
6 Mater, Mark 48196 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 3 10 11 5 1 0 0 276
7 Johnsen, Kirsten 3001 SLG Fehmarn 4 10 9 5 1 1 0 274
8 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 3 16 7 0 0 0 270
9 Lensch, Andrea 36883 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 2 7 15 3 2 1 0 269

10 Nissen, Ann-Charlott 39744 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 1 9 9 9 2 0 0 267
11 von Essen, Jörg 41177 SLG Mittelholstein 1 8 12 6 2 1 0 266
12 Müller, Matthias 38180 SLG Fehmarn 2 6 14 4 3 1 0 265
13 Vince, Oliver 37683 SLG Fehmarn 2 7 10 6 3 2 0 261
14 Vince, Ivan 30435 SLG Fehmarn 1 5 10 8 6 0 0 256
15 Thomas, Frank 30490 SLG Fehmarn 0 8 6 9 6 1 0 254
16 Schuster, Johann-Lucian 48848 SLG Weddendorf 0 5 10 8 5 2 0 251
17 Resikov, Michail 46087 SLG Mölln 3 4 14 4 3 0 0 249
18 Reinke, Lukas 48604 SLG Schleswig-Holstein 0 6 10 4 8 1 1 249
19 Becker, Marita 48256 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 0 2 11 8 5 3 1 241
20 Schneider, Manfred 35428 SLG Gunclub Hamburg 1 6 7 3 8 3 0 231
21 Reh, Marc-Anton 51324 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 1 2 10 8 4 3 0 230
22 Hübner, Andreas 39782 SLG Kaltenkirchen 2 1 7 7 6 3 1 214
23 Bockelmann, Norbert 25771 SLG Hammonia Hamburg 0 2 12 0 6 5 0 200

AW Kosbab, Felix 49599 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 1 8 14 7 0 0 0 272

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schürmann, Jürgen 51718 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 1 9 8 8 2 2 0 262
2 Krause, Barbara 51785 SLG Mittelholstein 1 5 13 5 6 0 0 259
3 Mages, Christian 51959 SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 5 10 8 4 2 0 254
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17.-18.10.2015 Ort: Oldenburg in Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2015
C.6AB.5 Police Pistol 1

2.2

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

4 Belas, Murat 49367 SLG Practical Kaltenkirchen 2 6 9 5 6 1 0 249
5 Sen, Sükrü 50475 SLG Practical Kaltenkirchen 0 3 6 6 7 4 0 205

AW Kosbab, Tobias 49600 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 1 6 8 12 0 2 1 255
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17.-18.10.2015 Ort: Oldenburg in Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2015
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

2.2

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 10 5 6 3 0 0 108
2 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 5 7 9 3 0 0 105

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 7 7 8 2 0 0 108
2 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Stade-Hagen 5 1 14 3 1 0 97

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Gerdes, Jürgen 41494 SLG Linden 6 4 6 6 2 0 96
2 Hahn, Peter 30132 SLG Fehmarn 2 5 10 4 3 0 93
3 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Linden 4 1 9 8 2 0 89
4 Johnsen, Christoph 1941 SLG Fehmarn 0 3 10 4 7 0 81

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Riesel, Henrik 48006 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 8 0 6 9 1 0 93
2 Boecker, Nicole 42496 SLG Kaltenkirchen 2 2 8 9 3 0 85
3 Otto, Klaus-Peter 43355 SLG Mittelholstein 3 1 9 6 5 0 84
4 Lensch, Hans-Willy 36882 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 1 3 7 9 4 0 83
5 Tosun, Ali 35058 SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 3 1 7 10 2 1 82
6 Trawinsky, Bernd 29719 SLG Mölln 1 1 6 9 6 0 73
7 Kerbs, Bernd 50252 SLG Mölln 0 2 4 9 7 0 67

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Bittner, Robert 49707 SLG Mittelholstein 2 5 9 8 0 0 95
2 Meyer, Wolfgang W. 25695 SLG Hammonia Hamburg 2 3 10 7 2 0 90
3 Westphal, Marcel 37942 SLG Fehmarn 2 3 6 10 3 0 85
4 Diercksen, Arne 35647 SLG Practical Kaltenkirchen 4 2 5 8 5 0 84
5 Thomas, Frank 30490 SLG Fehmarn 3 2 4 8 7 0 79
6 Lensch, Andrea 36883 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 1 3 5 8 7 0 78
7 von Essen, Jörg 41177 SLG Mittelholstein 1 1 7 10 5 0 78
8 Schuster, Johann-Lucian 48848 SLG Weddendorf 2 2 6 7 5 0 75
9 Kuhmann, Thorsten 51064 SLG Fehmarn 3 0 7 6 7 0 75

10 Kosbab, Thomas 46222 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 0 0 8 8 8 0 72
11 Vince, Ivan 30435 SLG Fehmarn 1 2 4 5 12 0 70
12 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 0 4 11 8 0 70
13 Müller, Matthias 38180 SLG Fehmarn 0 1 6 7 10 0 70
14 Becker, Marita 48256 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 3 1 4 7 5 0 67
15 Mater, Mark 48196 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 0 2 4 5 13 0 67
16 Weißflog, Thore 46384 SLG Fehmarn 0 1 7 6 8 0 67
17 Hübner, Andreas 39782 SLG Kaltenkirchen 1 0 3 9 11 0 66
18 Schneider, Manfred 35428 SLG Gunclub Hamburg 2 0 7 3 9 0 65
19 Reh, Marc-Anton 51324 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 1 2 1 9 9 0 64
20 Nissen, Ann-Charlott 39744 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 0 1 3 9 10 0 64
21 Vince, Oliver 37683 SLG Fehmarn 1 1 1 8 7 0 52
22 Bockelmann, Norbert 25771 SLG Hammonia Hamburg 0 0 1 4 8 0 32

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Johnsen, Kirsten 3001 SLG Fehmarn 1 2 4 9 7 1 72
2 Belas, Murat 49367 SLG Practical Kaltenkirchen 1 0 3 13 6 0 68
3 Resikov, Michail 46087 SLG Mölln 2 0 4 7 8 0 63
4 Krause, Barbara 51785 SLG Mittelholstein 1 2 3 7 7 4 62
5 Schürmann, Jürgen 51718 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 0 2 1 6 11 2 54
6 Sen, Sükrü 50475 SLG Practical Kaltenkirchen 0 0 2 5 11 0 45
7 Mages, Christian 51959 SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 0 0 1 9 7 0 45
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17.-18.10.2015 Ort: Oldenburg in Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2015
C.6C Supermagnum

2.2

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 10 15 5 0 0 0 0 295

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 14 8 8 0 0 0 0 292

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Linden 10 8 12 0 0 0 0 288

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Gerdes, Jürgen 41494 SLG Linden 5 14 10 1 0 0 0 288

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Kotzian, Stefan 47020 SLG Sprenge 9 9 12 0 0 0 0 288
2 Kerbs, Bernd 50252 SLG Mölln 6 9 14 1 0 0 0 284
3 Bittner, Robert 49707 SLG Mittelholstein 5 10 13 2 0 0 0 283
4 Fürst, Sebastian 42366 SLG GKS-Hamburg 3 9 13 4 0 0 1 274
5 Tosun, Ali 35058 SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 4 5 12 5 1 3 0 263
6 Wegner, Erich 48314 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 2 9 10 6 1 1 0 261
7 Lensch, Hans-Willy 36882 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 1 7 8 10 3 1 0 259
8 Riesel, Henrik 48006 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 2 3 9 10 6 0 0 253
9 Becker, Marita 48256 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 1 6 11 7 2 2 0 251

10 Kosbab, Thomas 46222 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 160

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schürmann, Jürgen 51718 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 0 4 9 7 4 0 2 215
2 Belas, Murat 49367 SLG Practical Kaltenkirchen 0 0 1 2 3 1 0 52
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